
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART W/C 11 JULY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 SAY IT Flume Feat. Tove Lo1 FCL FCL160C

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

5

2

4

6

7

15

10

9

8

11

14

13

12

NEW

NEW

17

16

NEW

CHEAP THRILLS

IN MY BLOOD

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

1955

PLEASE DON'T GO

WILD

HARD LOVE

ENOUGH

THE FIGHTER

YOUTH

KEEPING SCORE

RIPTIDE

YOU WERE RIGHT

HOOPS

JUST A LOVER

THE BUZZ

THE TROUBLE WITH US

CHANDELIER

OVER YOU

Sia

The Veronicas

Flume Feat. Kai

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Joel Adams

Troye Sivan

Ellie Drennan

Delta Goodrem Feat. Gizzle

Keith Urban Feat. Carrie Underwood

Troye Sivan

L D R U Feat. Paige IV

Vance Joy

Rüfüs

The Rubens

Hayden James

Hermitude Feat. Mataya & Young Tapz

Marcus Marr & Chet Faker

Sia

Safia

MKP/INE

SME

FCL

GE/UMA

IND

EMI

UMA

SME

CAP/EMI

EMI

SME

LIB/UMA

SIO/SME

IVY/UMA

FCL

ELEF/INE

FCL

INE

WAR

2

3

2

4

6

7

8

9

9

7

10

13

13

12

16

17

17

16

20

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

3

3

1

US-RC1-15-02935

G010003560265H

FCL160

4779948

AU-ZN3-15-00442

AU-UM7-15-00831

5704885

G0100035678823

00602547828439

00602547626479

G010003410717P

LMCD0219

G010003361884Y

IVY295

FCL181

ACE120

FCL172A

US-RC1-14-00498

190295929640

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




