



	CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION						
ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART					W/C 11 JULY, 2016		
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	SAYIT	Flume Feat. Tove Lo	FCL	FCL160C
2	3	3	2	CHEAP THRILLS	Sia	MKP/INE	US-RC1-15-02935
3	5	3	3	IN MY BLOOD	The Veronicas	SME	G010003560265H
4	2	3	2	NEVER BE LIKE YOU	Flume Feat. Kai	FCL	FCL160
5	4	3	4	1955	Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th	GE/UMA	4779948
6	6	3	6	PLEASE DON'T GO	Joel Adams	IND	AU-ZN3-15-00442
7	7	2	7	WILD	Troye Sivan	EMI	AU-UM7-15-00831
8	15	2	8	HARD LOVE	Ellie Drennan	UMA	5704885
9	10	2	9	ENOUGH	Delta Goodrem Feat. Gizzle	SME	G0100035678823
10	9	3	9	THE FIGHTER	Keith Urban Feat. Carrie Underwood	CAP/EMI	00602547828439
11	8	3	7	YOUTH	Troye Sivan	EMI	00602547626479
12	11	3	10	KEEPING SCORE	L D R U Feat. Paige IV	SME	G010003410717P
13	14	3	13	RIPTIDE	Vance Joy	LIB/UMA	LMCD0219
14	13	3	13	YOU WERE RIGHT	Rüfüs	SIO/SME	G010003361884Y
15	12	3	12	HOOPS	The Rubens	IVY/UMA	IVY295
16	NEW	1	16	JUST A LOVER	Hayden James	FCL	FCL181
17	NEW	1	17	THE BUZZ	Hermitude Feat. Mataya & Young Tapz	ELEF/INE	ACE120
18	17	3	17	THE TROUBLE WITH US	Marcus Marr & Chet Faker	FCL	FCL172A
19	16	3	16	CHANDELIER	Sia	INE	US-RC1-14-00498
20	NEW	1	20	OVER YOU	Safia	WAR	190295929640